VM-TIM, Lutherstrasse 48, 07743 Jena, Germany
tel. +49 3641 384859, fax +49 3641 384860
info@vm-tim.de, www.vm-tim.de
18
CO2-Lasers
Model Wavelength Power Mode Polarisation Beam dia. Divergence Price
approx.
standard CO2 lasers
LCD-1A 10.6µm 1.5 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 4,100 €
LCD-3A 10.6µm 3 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 5,455 €
LCD-5WGT 9.2-10.8µm 5 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 6,980 €
LCD-10AGT 9.2-10.8µm 10 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 8,200 €
LCD-10A 10.6µm 10 W TEM00 linear 2.2 mm 8 mrad 5,834 €
LCD-10AG 9.2-10.8µm 10 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 7,769 €
LCD-10WG 9.2-10.8µm 10 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 7,769 €
LCD-10AG-2T 10.8µm 20 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 8,439 €
LCD-15A 10.6µm 15 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 8,230 €
LCD-15W 10.6µm 15 W TEM00 linear 2.0 mm 10 mrad 8,230 €
LCD-15WG 9.2-10.8µm 15 W TEM00 linear 2.2 mm 8 mrad 9,183 €
LCD-20A 10.6µm 20 W TEM00 linear 2.2 mm 8 mrad 8,796 €
LCD-25W 10.6µm 30 W TEM00 linear 2.2 mm 8 mrad 8,818 €
LCD-50W 10.6µm 50 W TEM00 linear 2.2 mm 8 mrad 11,914 €
pulsed CO2 laser
LGI-512 10.6µm
Pulse
energy: